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Proposed North Elevation
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Proposed East Elevation 

1:100 @ A3 

37

New End

109.16

108.60

109.56

109.00

109.14

102.88

112.92

115.28

103.34

103.58
103.65

113.57

Datum Level, +0.000

Parapet  +7.700

101.51

+5.000 - From Street Level

+7.200 - From Street Level

0m 3m1m

Gutter

Brick

Wooden Board Brick

Wooden Board

Sloping

Tiled
Roof

Brick

Chimney

Brick
Chimney

Sloping
Tiled
Roof

Sloping
Coping
Stone

Door

Door

106.97

105.32

104.93

108.20

106.57

106.99

104.93

101.31

101.69

101.30

101.68

103.50

103.88

106.67

106.30

109.16

108.60

109.56

109.14

109.00

Sloping

Roof

East Bay - Lower Ground Floor -0.375

Roof pitch  +10.300

112.9

103.37

Brick

Brick

Brick

Brick

Brick

111.34

105.38

108.12

107.17

109.99

112.45

No. 20 New End SquareNo.6-7 Flask Cottages Proposed New Build House

Project:

Drawing:

Scale:

Date:

Drawing Ref:

New End - Hampstead

February 2016

61_P_



38

Proposed South Elevation
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